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916915 
916934 

916934 
916934 

917079 
917080 
917081 
917294 
917295 
F17295 

917295 
917296 
917297 
917724 
917776 
917820 
917826 
917827 
717868 
917B69 
917870 
917938 

917938 
917938 
918037 
918270 

718293 
918320 

918321 
9183ee 
918323 
918324 

9183925 
918326 

918461 
918501 

97186873 
918967 

918969 
918970 
919014 
890717 

890717 

1988 - 

HEALTH PUBLISHING CO 
THERAPY SKILL BUILDERS 
THERAPY SKILL BUILDERS 
THERAPY SKILL BUILDERS 
ALMED CORPORATION 
CERTIFIED APPLIANCE 
STREETS AUDIO VIDEO 
THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK 
PRESTON CORPORATION 
PRESTON CORPORATION 
PRESTON CORPORATION 
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY 
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY 
TOYS R US 
EVE INCORPORATED 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
U S POSTMASTER 
K-MART 
K-MART 
K-MART 
RESEARCH PRESS CO INC 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
BOST, DIANA 
MERRILL PUBLISHING CO 
SCOTT RICE 
HARCOURT BRACE JOVANOVICH 
PSYTEC INC 
SCOTT RICE 
WAL MART 0992 
RADIO SHACK 
MARTIN, KATHRYN 
JOHNSTON, DON 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
COMPUTERLAND 
COMPUTERLAND 
SOFTWARE CITY 
SCHNAKE TURNBO AND 
4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS 
ANGELA KIRN 

1989 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
911335 
912770 
913742 
914127 
914330 
914554 
914555 
914643 
9146392 
914887 
914889 
915099 
915099 
915099 
915442 
915443 
915472 
915474 
915476 
915478 
915482 
915484 
915495 
915558 
915659 
915662 
915705 
915760 
915775 
915834 
915837 
915847 
915866 
915866 

MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 

ASHTON — TATE 

BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 

SCOTT RICE 

ALMED CORPORATION 

SCOTT MARRIN INC 

DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP 

ALMED CORPORATION 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
SUPERINTENDENT OF 

UNIVERSITY OF OKLA 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 

TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
MILNER-FENWICK, INC 

CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 

CITY OF TULSA 

CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
GENERAL TELEPHONE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
RADIO SHACK 

JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 

US SPRINT 
AT&T 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
GATE CITY GLASS 

BIXBY TELEPHONE 

EXPO SQUARE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CoO. 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

FICA 

WAGES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

65.95 
56.63 
49,90 
45.00 
105.54 
315.00 
235.00 
306.48 
63.60 

208.85 
263.00 
107.88 
343.41 
99.98 
38.50 

4,000.00 
90.94 
57.27 
103.93 
11.96 
31.25 
64.19 
21.94 

123.34 
105.44 
62.93 
318.75 
59.62 
160.20 
322.97 
218.24 
80.10 
59,82 
42.80 
196.00 
303.25 
269.58 
295.00 
100.00 
339.00 
400.00 
39.66 
264.00 

52.85 
174.00 
25.75 

361.84 
397.15 
520.00 
340.00 
82.00 

1,153.85 
3.25 
18.00 
8.76 
29.40 
10.80 

224.70 
200.00 
96.90 

419.05 
55.00 

188.00 
228.51 
43.00 
62.50 
8.35 
1.66 

10.95 
94.00 
45.00 
540.30 
33.00 
128.00 
95.64 
73.56 

165.32 


